NOMBRE
ABRIATA
ABRUZZO
ACENOLAZA
ACHIDIAK
ADEMAR
AGRELO
AGUIRRE
AIRES
ALBERDI
ALEJANDRA PORTA
ALESSO
ALMA
ALQUIMIA
AMAT
AMBAY
ANTARTIDA
ANTONELLI
ANTONIOTTI
ASTRAL
ATLANTICA
AVENIDA
AVILA
AYACUCHO
AYOLAS
AZAR
BABINI
BAIGORRIA
BARTOMAGGIOLLI
BATALLA
BECCARIA
BELGRANO
BENITEZ
BERGERO
BERGONZI
BERTERO
BIANCHI
BIZZARRI
BIZZOTTO
BOGGIONE
BONACCI
BONEL
BOSAZ
BUSTAMANTE

DOMICILIO
CORDOBA
IRIONDO
SUPERI
VELEZSARSFIELD
MENDOZA
AGRELO

BV ORONO BIS
BUENOS AIRES
AV.ALBERDI
BAIGORRIA
SARMIENTO
MATIENZO
CORRIENTES
DEAN FUNES
SAN JUAN
MENDOZA
WILDE
PARAGUAY

J.M. ROSAS
MAIPU

AV. ALBERDI
CASTELLANOS
AYACUCHO
ESPANA
AV.PTE.PERON
MENDOZA
BAIGORRIA

J. MANUEL DE ROSAS
EVA PERON
PCIAS UNIDAS
MENDOZA

BV. AVELLANEDA BIS
MONTEVIDEO
SALTA

EVA PERON
RIOBAMBA
JOSANGENIEROS
COLON
BALCARCE
CASTRO BARROS
ARIJON
MENDOZA
CASIANO CASAS

Nro LOCALIDAD
2.999 ROSARIO
2.998 ROSARIO
996 ROSARIO
1.582 ROSARIO
1.595 ROSARIO
2.364 ROSARIO
5 ROSARIO
2.296 ROSARIO
669 ROSARIO
1.477 ROSARIO
1.296 ROSARIO
997 ROSARIO
2.670 ROSARIO
5.785 ROSARIO
2.296 ROSARIO
7.702 ROSARIO
508 ROSARIO
1.609 ROSARIO
1.309 ROSARIO
1.498 ROSARIO
1.098 ROSARIO
1.199 ROSARIO
5.196 ROSARIO
3.407 ROSARIO
6.389 ROSARIO
7.735 ROSARIO
957 ROSARIO
2.448 ROSARIO
4.997 ROSARIO
864 ROSARIO
6.998 ROSARIO
735 ROSARIO
1.732 ROSARIO
1.975 ROSARIO
7.025 ROSARIO
3.595 ROSARIO
876 ROSARIO
1.301 ROSARIO
816 ROSARIO
5.202 ROSARIO
1.331 ROSARIO
7.940 ROSARIO
1.502 ROSARIO

C.P.

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



CALACE
CAMPO
CANTONI
CAPETTINI
CAPPONE
CAPPONI
CAPRIOGLIO
CARDINI
CARESTIA
CARRA
CASADEI
CASTELLI
CASTINI
CATAUDELLA
CAVATORTA
CENTENARIO
CENTINEO
CHIABRANDO
CHIOVOLONI
CHOIHETTE
CLADERA
COBELLI
CONCARI
CORDOBA
COTUGNO
CRISTIAN HERNANDEZ
CRUZ DEL OESTE
CRUZ DEL PORTAL
CRUZ DEL SUR
CUBELLS
CULLA
CUPELLINO
DE GIORGIO
DE LA PLAZA
DE PAOLA
DEL AGUILA
DEL ALTO

DEL BARCO
DEL BOULEVARD
DEL PARQUE
DEL SOL

DEL SUR
DESANA

DI MONACO

GENOVA
RODRIGUEZ
ING. LUIS LAPORTE
MATIENZO

BV. ORONO
MENDOZA

AV FRANCIA

OV. LAGOS
PARAGUAY

BV. RONDEAU
ITALIA

ARIJON

9 DE JULIO

9 DE JULIO

SAN MARTIN
CORRIENTES
JUNIN

ENTRE RIOS
CALLAO

SAN MARTIN
AV. DEL ROSARIO
AV. EVA PERON
9 DE JULIO
CORDOBA
BUENOS AIRES
BV. ORONO
JUAN JOSE PASO
NANSEN

BV ORONO

EVA PERON

EVA PERON

J. MAZzZA

BV. RONDEAU
LAPRIDA
SANTIAGO
RIOJA

CENTRAL ARGENTINO
JUNIN

27 DE FEBRERO
CORRIENTES
PARAGUAY
PARAGUAY
MITRE
PTE.ROCA

6.417 ROSARIO
1.601 ROSARIO
3.732 ROSARIO
2.002 ROSARIO
918 ROSARIO
6.035 ROSARIO
2.581 ROSARIO
421 ROSARIO
2.104 ROSARIO
1.029 ROSARIO
1.431 ROSARIO
302 ROSARIO
414 ROSARIO
504 ROSARIO
5.023 ROSARIO
501 ROSARIO
650 ROSARIO
1.121 ROSARIO
5.044 ROSARIO
4.842 ROSARIO
3.189 ROSARIO
5.973 ROSARIO
764 ROSARIO
2.394 ROSARIO
3.569 ROSARIO
3.514 ROSARIO
6.674 ROSARIO
398 ROSARIO
2.875 ROSARIO
8.166 ROSARIO
5.401 ROSARIO
3.302 ROSARIO
711 ROSARIO
772 ROSARIO
1.499 ROSARIO
883 ROSARIO
270 ROSARIO
1.298 ROSARIO
1.723 ROSARIO
1.801 ROSARIO
952 ROSARIO
6.220 ROSARIO
2.078 ROSARIO
1.462 ROSARIO

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



DI SIMONE
DONADO
DURINI
EDGARDO YAFFE
EL CIRCULO
ESPANA
ESTRADA
FARINA
FELCARO
FENOGLIO
FERNANDEZ SAVIOLI
FERRAN
FERRARI
FESSIA
FLAVIO ROSSI
FORT
GALENICA
GALIGANI
GALIZIA
GARCIA
GENCIANA
GENNAI
GENOVA
GERVATTI
GHEZZI
GIMENEZ
GIOVINAZZO
GIRAUDO
GONZALEZ
GRILLI
GUARINO
GUGLIOTTA
GUILLERMO GARCIA
HANONO
HAUPTMANN
HERBAS
HIPOLITO
HUGO CRESPO
IGLESIAS
INCHAURZA
INGER
INTILE
IRIQUIN
ITALIANA

TARRAGONA  BIS
DONADO

J.J. PASO

12 DE MAYO
MENDOZA

ESPANA

MARTINEZ ESTRADA
SANTA FE
CAFFERATA
ZEBALLOS

H. IRIGOYEN
SARMIENTO
CRESPO

MARTIN FIERRO
DORREGO

AV. DEL ROSARIO
ESPANA

BV.ORONO

BV. SEGUI

AVENIDA FRANCIA
MAESTROS SANTAFESINO
MENDOZA

AV. GENOVA
AVELLANEDA  BIS
VIRASORO

24 DE SETIEMBRE
CASSIANO CASAS
ESPANA

BV. SEGUI

SAN JUAN
AYACUCHO

AV.DEL ROSARIO
CORRIENTES

12 DE MAYO

GRAL. PAZ
MENDOZA

BV. ORONO
ABANDERADO GRANDOLI
BV. AVELLANEDA
ALEM

CORRIENTES
GUEMES

URIBURU

SAN MARTIN

1.228 ROSARIO
672 ROSARIO
1.602 ROSARIO
912 ROSARIO
742 ROSARIO
1.795 ROSARIO
7.960 ROSARIO
3.304 ROSARIO
835 ROSARIO
1.901 ROSARIO
1.407 ROSARIO
3.098 ROSARIO
2.102 ROSARIO
245 ROSARIO
91 ROSARIO
569 ROSARIO
2.198 ROSARIO
3.714 ROSARIO
1.701 ROSARIO
2.788 ROSARIO
4.885 ROSARIO
5.357 ROSARIO
1.199 ROSARIO
967 ROSARIO
1.304 ROSARIO
1.381 ROSARIO
1.284 ROSARIO
1.372 ROSARIO
5.203 ROSARIO
601 ROSARIO
6.147 ROSARIO
1.401 ROSARIO
4.799 ROSARIO
1.698 ROSARIO
5.467 ROSARIO
4.588 ROSARIO
5.397 ROSARIO
4.707 ROSARIO
3.215 ROSARIO
1.914 ROSARIO
4.201 ROSARIO
2.499 ROSARIO
2.380 ROSARIO
1.902 ROSARIO

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



IVARZ
JELUSICH
KNOBEL

LA CAPITAL
LA CRUZ

LA FE

LA UNIVERSIDAD
LAMBAS

LELLI
LEYENDECKER
LIBERATORE
LILA

LOPEZ TEMPORELLI
LOURDES
LUCARINI
LUCEM
LUCEM
LUMANI
LURASCHI
MAMMANA
MANDRILE
MANISCALCO
MARCELA GONZALEZ
MARIN
MARKS
MARTINEZ
MATTIOLI

MC CLYMONT
MENDOZA
MENONI
MEROI

MICA
MOLLARDO
MONTERO
MORONI
MOROSINI
MOSET
MOZZICAFREDDO
NOBILE
NOGUERA
OCAMPO
OLDANI
ORELLANO
ORIOL

MENDOZA
BUENOS AIRES
SARMIENTO
CORRIENTES
RIVAROLA

BV. AVELLANEDA
SALTA

IRIONDO
SALVAT

AYOLAS

OVIDIO LAGOS
OCAMPO
ARIJON
MENDOZA
MACIEL

SANTA FE

SANTA FE

SAN LUIS

AV. PELLEGRINI
CORDOBA

PTE. ROCA

AV RIVAROLA
VELEZ SARSFIELD
LA PAZ

MITRE
URUGUAY
BALCARCE
SALTA
MENDOZA
AYACUCHO
ALEM

CALLAO

OLIVE

DONADO 714 BIS
AV. PELLEGRINI
JUNIN

CORDOBA

J. MANUEL DE ROSAS
27 DE FEBRERO
GRANDOLI

AV. DEL ROSARIO
BV. AVELLANEDA BIS
COLOMBIA BIS
JUNIN

6.253 ROSARIO
1.612 ROSARIO
4.590 ROSARIO
1.401 ROSARIO
7.014 ROSARIO
1.199 ROSARIO
2.801 ROSARIO
1.820 ROSARIO
1.562 ROSARIO

396 ROSARIO
5.436 ROSARIO
1.880 ROSARIO

494 ROSARIO
2.354 ROSARIO

881 ROSARIO
4.340 ROSARIO
4.340 ROSARIO
2.922 ROSARIO
3.995 ROSARIO
4.790 ROSARIO

195 ROSARIO
7.802 ROSARIO

731 ROSARIO
3.093 ROSARIO
3.598 ROSARIO

110 ROSARIO
3.601 ROSARIO
2.398 ROSARIO
1.201 ROSARIO
1.397 ROSARIO
1.298 ROSARIO

301 ROSARIO
1.982 ROSARIO

714 ROSARIO
1.571 ROSARIO
1.996 ROSARIO
8.285 ROSARIO
2.096 ROSARIO
6.016 ROSARIO
3.697 ROSARIO

801 ROSARIO

384 ROSARIO

954 ROSARIO

498 ROSARIO

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



ORIOLI

ORLANDI
ORONO
OTTOLINI

OVEID

OVIDIO LAGOS
PALMILI

PARDO
PARLATORE
PARQUE BRITANIA
PARQUE ESPANA
PASCUAL
PASTEUR
PATRICIA HERNANDEZ
PATRIS

PECCHIO
PELLEGRINI
PENNACCHIETTI
PENSA

PERRONE
PIERISTEI

PILAR
PISTACCHIA
PLACENTI NESTOR
POLENTA
PRIETO
PUIGDOMENECH
RAGAZzZO

RINCIC

ROATTA

ROBIN
RODRIGUEZ SILVIA GUA
ROMEO
ROSARIO
ROUVIERE
ROVAI
SAAVEDRA
SAGRIPANTI

SAN CAYETANO
SAN JORGE

SAN JOSE

SAN JUAN

SAN LUIS

SANTA ROSA

CORDOBA
SAN MARTIN
BV. ORONO
MENDOZA
JUAN J. PASO
OVIDIO LAGOS
ALEM
CAFERATA
PARAGUAY
CORRIENTES
SALTA

OVIDIO LAGOS
BV. SEGUI
AV.URIBURU
MONTEVIDEO
OVIDIO LAGOS
AV. PELLEGRINI
AV.PELLEGRINI
IGUAZU
PELLEGRINI
SARMIENTO
PUEYRREDON
EVA PERON
SAN JUAN

AV. KENNEDY

BATLE Y ORDONEZ

MARTIN FIERRO
CONSTITUCION
SAN NICOLAS
MENDOZA

AV. ALBERDI
SAN LUIS
CORDOBA

SAN LORENZO
MATIENZO
SAN LUIS
PARAGUAY
JUJUY

BUENOS AIRES
AV. PELLEGRINI
PELLEGRINI
SAN JUAN

SAN LUIS
ITALIA

2.275 ROSARIO
3.110 ROSARIO
3.071 ROSARIO
5.151 ROSARIO

802 ROSARIO
1.399 ROSARIO
1.501 ROSARIO

397 ROSARIO

387 ROSARIO

198 ROSARIO
1.222 ROSARIO
5.692 ROSARIO
2.809 ROSARIO
2.049 ROSARIO
5.602 ROSARIO
4.601 ROSARIO
1.195 ROSARIO
3.266 ROSARIO

175 ROSARIO
5.315 ROSARIO
3.202 ROSARIO

353 ROSARIO
8.055 ROSARIO
3.501 ROSARIO
2.158 ROSARIO

836 ROSARIO

666 ROSARIO

940 ROSARIO
3.302 ROSARIO
3.989 ROSARIO

951 ROSARIO
4.498 ROSARIO
7.695 ROSARIO
1.315 ROSARIO
2.350 ROSARIO
2.101 ROSARIO
3.502 ROSARIO
2.248 ROSARIO
2.556 ROSARIO

809 ROSARIO
1.395 ROSARIO
1.784 ROSARIO
1.095 ROSARIO
2.707 ROSARIO

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



SANTAMBROSIO
SARTOR
SCOZZIERO
SILVIA BARATTO
SUIZA

TARICO
TONEGUZZO
TORCHIO
TREIDE
TRONCOSO
TURIN

VARELA
VASSALLO
VAZQUEZ
VECELLIO

VIA CORDOBA
VIDA

VIDAL

YOCCO
BARBERO
CARATOLLI
MANSILLA

RIOS

BRACCIO
NIEVAS
MARCELA VENTOLA
BERTOLOTTI
DEL COUNTRY
LASCURAIN
LUCHETTA
MARCELO MARCHETTI
MARCHETTI
RENZ

SABIN

VAZQUEZ
BERNAUS
BIANCHI
GRANADERO BAIGORRIA
MARCONI KARPYSZYN
MEOLI
SCHROPP
VINDEROLA
FEDYSZYN
GARCIA

URIBURU

RIOJA
CORRIENTES
ALSINA
SARMIENTO
BV.AVELLANEDA
3 DE FEBRERO
CASTRO BARROS
DORREGO B"
SANTA FE

SAN MARTIN
MORENO

PTE PERON
VIRASORO

BV RONDEAU
EVA PERON
PROVINCIAS UNIDAS
SAN NICOLAS
BULEVAR SEGUI
BV. CENTENARIO
ASURMENDI
MARIA SAA PEREYRA
PTE. ROCA
HIPOLITO IRIGOYEN
H. YRIGOYEN 443 BIS
MAIPU
INDEPENDENCIA
AV. ARGENTINA
SAN JOSE
BUENOS AIRES
CORDOBA
SANTA FE

AV. CORDOBA
FUERZA AEREA
JUAN ELORZA
IBARLUCEA

AV. SAN MARTIN
EVA PERON

LOS AROMOS
SAN MARTIN
ARENALES
ORSETTI

SAN MARTIN
MITRE

721 ROSARIO
1.909 ROSARIO
2.424 ROSARIO
1.398 ROSARIO

865 ROSARIO
1.945 ROSARIO
2.366 ROSARIO
4.828 ROSARIO
5.899 ROSARIO
2.076 ROSARIO
5.386 ROSARIO
3.096 ROSARIO
4.067 ROSARIO
1.554 ROSARIO

774 ROSARIO
5.753 ROSARIO

174 ROSARIO

301 ROSARIO
3.659 ROSARIO

326 ACEBAL

501 ACEBAL

603 ACEBAL

371 ACEBAL

230 ARROYO SECO

443 ARROYO SECO

170 CORONEL DOMINGU

1.911 FUNES
2.191 FUNES
1.519 FUNES
1.654 FUNES
1.901 FUNES
1.631 FUNES
1.392 FUNES
1.990 FUNES
1.551 FUNES

92 GRANADERO BAIGO
1.217 GRANADERO BAIGO
603 GRANADERO BAIGO
76 GRANADERO BAIGO
1.099 GRANADERO BAIGO
250 GRANADERO BAIGO
746 GRANADERO BAIGO

1.032 IBARLUCEA
44 IBARLUCEA

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2109
2109
2109
2109
2128
2128
2105
2132
2132
2132
2132
2132
2132
2132
2132
2132
2152
2152
2152
2152
2152
2152
2152
2142
2142



ALVAREZ LOIZA
BARTOLACCI
DE LA PLAZA
MARIELA BIANCHI
FILIPPINI
GHERARDI
SANCHEZ
RAGLIONE
AMARILLA
LALLANA
LONGHI
SOLDINI
BIANUCCI
PINTO

SEGURA

ARIAS

IRIGOYEN

12 DE MAYO
YAPEYU

MITRE

J.D. PERON
ALBERDI
CORDOBA
BELGRANO

AV. PELLEGRINI
BR. LOPEZ

SAN MARTIN
ESTANISLAO LOPEZ
SANTA FE

SAN LUIS

SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN

1.898 PEREZ
2.346 PEREZ
1.612 PEREZ

846 PEREZ

1.848 PUEBLO ESTHER
1.345 PUEBLO ESTHER
1.994 PUEBLO ESTHER

640 PUEBLO MU¥0Z

4.099 ROSARIO
1.643 SOLDINI
1.258 SOLDINI
452 SOLDINI
177 URANGA
38 URANGA

1.630 V GOBERNADOR GA

837 VILLA AMELIA

2121
2121
2121
2121
2126
2126
2126
2119
2000
2107
2107
2107
2105
2105
2124
2101



